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Condenser Coil Fan  [Receiver Dimensions Connection | Weight

Code number
Model number

Application
Refrigerant (2)

Electrical Code (1)
Internal
Volume

Compressor Model

v
()

e I B e e e

114G6380 OP-SsC12/

MBP - o henry) SC12126 G G BGe 900 063 1 300 165 14 396 493 643 1905 1587 521 60.
114E2627  OP-SC15/

MBP - - . L MRl SCI5/156 G G BG7 900 0.84 1 300 165 14 396 493 643 19.05 15.87 521 60.1

mMBP - . . 114G7382 OP-SCI8/  rig/486 G G BG7 900 084 1 300 165 14 306 493 643 22.22 1587 51.8 50.8

114G7782 18GXT2

114G7383 OP-SC21/
MBP - - - 114G7783 21GXT2 SC21/21G G G BG7 900 0.84 1 300 1.65 14 396 493 643 22.22 15.87 52.3 60.3

(1) G - 230V-1ph-50Hz Compressor & 230V-1ph-50Hz Fan
(2) C-R452A, R404A/R507
G-R134a,R513A
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SC15/15MFXT2 SC21/21GXT2 SC21/21GXT2 SC12/12GXT2

Code Number

Compressor Description
Condenser coil type
Electrical Code
Refrigerant

Version

Spare Parts
Compressor single pack
Condenser

Dual pressure switch
Fan assembly

Fan blade

Fan cowl

Fan bracket

Receiver

Electrical Characteristics
MCC Compressor (A)
LRA compressor (A)
MCC Fan (A)

Fan power (W)

114E2627
114E2628

SC15/15G
BG7
G
G
T2

118U5394
118U0377
060-539466
118U4148
118U0040

118U1026

14.3

12.4

0.19
25

114G7382
114G7782

SC18/18G
BG7
G
G
T2

118U5387
118U0055
060-539466
118U4148
118U0040
118U0067
118U0062
118U1026

14.3

12.4

0.19
25

114G7383
114G7783

SC21/21G
BG7
G
G
T2

118U5388
118U0055
060-539466
118U4148
118U0040
118U0067
118U0062
118U1026

14.3

12.4

0.19
25

114G6380
114G6780

SC12/12G
BG6
G
G
T2

118U5421
118U0068
060-539466

118U4148
118U0040
118U0066
118U0062
118U1026

14.3

12.4

0.19
25

Electrical code

G:230V-1ph-50Hz Compressor & 230V-1ph-50Hz Fan

Refrigerant
G =R134a,R513A
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